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CITY: REDWOOD FALLS
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,395,863
$13,299,032
$22,858,395
$24,783,817
$25,117,869
$36,158,113
$6,341,747
$5,987,407
$41,787,479
$1,030,399
$1,727,129
$910,225
$693,466
$560,731
$593,863
$754,182
$251,011
$9,092,377

$193,343,105

$731,128
$4,615,214
$2,477,068
$5,136,017
$8,251,427
$3,028,622
$6,144,761
$5,934,392
$18,824,435
$980,863
$775,212
$760,968
$554,618
$317,675
$591,670
$35,652
$247,631
$1,447,405

$60,854,758

SALES TAX

$47,524
$299,989
$161,009
$261,989
$438,542
$198,703
$399,414
$394,955
$1,249,230
$63,753
$50,389
$49,467
$36,051
$20,644
$39,795
$2,318
$21,000
$93,973

$3,828,745

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$1,082
$12,066
$64,554
$276
$86,866
$1,264
$292
$880
$3,709
$168

$0

$85
$636
$191
$95

$0

$0
$18,148

$190,312

TOTAL TAX

$48,606
$312,055
$225,563
$262,265
$525,408
$199,967
$399, 706
$395,835
$1,252,939
$63,921
$50,389
$49,552
$36,687
$20,835
$39,890
$2,318
$21,000
$112,121

$4,019,057
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