MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: REDWOOD FALLS

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,395,863	\$731,128	\$47,524	\$1,082	\$48,606	4
48	COMMUNICATION	\$13,299,032	\$4,615,214	\$299,989	\$12,066	\$312,055	6
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$22,858,395	\$2,477,068	\$161,009	\$64,554	\$225,563	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$24,783,817	\$5,136,017	\$261,989	\$276	\$262,265	10
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$25,117,869	\$8,251,427	\$438,542	\$86,866	\$525,408	8
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$36,158,113	\$3,028,622	\$198,703	\$1,264	\$199,967	19
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$6,341,747	\$6,144,761	\$399,414	\$292	\$399,706	13
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$5,987,407	\$5,934,392	\$394,955	\$880	\$395,835	19
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$41,787,479	\$18,824,435	\$1,249,230	\$3,709	\$1,252,939	54
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,030,399	\$980,863	\$63,753	\$168	\$63,921	5
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,727,129	\$775,212	\$50,389	\$0	\$50,389	12
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$910,225	\$760,968	\$49,467	\$85	\$49,552	7
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$693,466	\$554,618	\$36,051	\$636	\$36,687	10
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$560,731	\$317,675	\$20,644	\$191	\$20,835	13
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$593,863	\$591,670	\$39,795	\$95	\$39,890	7
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$754,182	\$35,652	\$2,318	\$0	\$2,318	8
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$251,011	\$247,631	\$21,000	\$0	\$21,000	7
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$9,092,377	\$1,447,405	\$93,973	\$18,148	\$112,121	37
	CITY TOTAL	\$193,343,105	\$60,854,758	\$3,828,745	\$190,312	\$4,019,057	243